VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 7/11/2022 12:30:52 PM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 6/30/2022
Posted 7/11/2022 12:30:52 PM

Prior UAN Balance: $429,617.31
Receipts: + $11,610.62
Payments: - $13,250.07
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 06/30/2022: $427,977.86
Other Adjusting Factors: + -$54.91
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 06/30/2022: $427,922.95
Entered Bank Balances as of 06/30/2022: $441,004.60
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $13,081.65
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 06/30/2022: $427,922.95

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN:

Qove@g Boa[d Signatures 2 1
[é/ 22, /)«&Lﬂégfh
d

¢
v

There are no outstanding receipts as of 06/30/2022.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 06/30/2022.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
Bank Balances

7/11/2022 12:30:53 PM

UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 6/30/2022
Posted 7/11/2022 12:30:52 PM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $437,593.34 $441,004.60 $441,004.60 $0.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $437,593.34 $441,004.60 $441,004.60 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

7/11/2022 12:30:53 PM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2022.3
Reconciled Date 6/30/2022
Posted 7/11/2022 12:30:52 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 11171 08/27/2021 Daniel L. Hall $42.98
PRIMARY Warrant 11320 04/08/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,152.36
PRIMARY Warrant 11324 04/22/2022 Ronald L Moore $990.25
PRIMARY Warrant 11333 04/27/2022 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11337 05/06/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,087.52
PRIMARY Warrant 11343 05/20/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,127.14
PRIMARY Warrant 11344 05/27/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,960.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11346 05/31/2022 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11347 05/27/2022 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11352 05/27/2022 Ronald Moore $36.89
PRIMARY Warrant 11353 06/03/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,217.20
PRIMARY Warrant 11365 06/17/2022 Ronald L Moore $1,364.74
PRIMARY Warrant 11367 06/17/2022 Richard A Deneski Il $171.17
PRIMARY Warrant 11368 06/28/2022 Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11369 06/28/2022 Ronald Moore $31.03
PRIMARY Warrant 11370 06/28/2022 Bradley G. Herron $131.42
PRIMARY Warrant 11371 06/28/2022 Frontier $187.62
PRIMARY Warrant 11372 06/28/2022 AES Ohio $589.20
PRIMARY Warrant 11374 06/30/2022 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11375 06/30/2022 Thomas M. Hallinan $489.77
PRIMARY Warrant 11376 06/29/2022 Ronald Moore $25.00

$13,081.65
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

7/11/2022 12:50:19 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2022.3
June 2022
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

61-2022 06/28/2022 06/28/2022 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $929.93 C
65-2022  06/16/2022  07/11/2022 CH Wex Bank $156.00 C
11353  06/03/2022 06/03/2022 PR Ronald L Moore $1,217.20 0
11354 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 C
11355 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.67 C
11356  06/13/2022 06/13/2022 PR Melinda L. Current $174.22 C
11357 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $177.48 C
11358  06/13/2022 06/13/2022 PR James J. Weidner $177.48 C
11359  06/13/2022 06/13/2022 PR Paul R Zizzo $150.73 C
11360 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 AW Treasurer of State $447.00 C
11361  06/13/2022 06/13/2022 AW Carrot-Top Industries, INC $139.44 C
11362 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 AW Jones Ignition Service $520.20 C
11363 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 AW McAuliffe Ace Hardware $509.95 C
11364 06/13/2022 06/13/2022 AW McKeever's $3,178.00 C
11365 06/17/2022 06/17/2022 PR Ronald L Moore $1,364.74 0}
11366  06/17/2022 06/17/2022 RW Amy Combs $75.00 C
11367 06/17/2022 06/17/2022 PR Richard A Deneski Il $171.17 O
11368 06/28/2022 06/28/2022 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,904.00 0}
11369 06/28/2022 06/28/2022 AW Ronald Moore $31.03 0]
11370 06/28/2022 06/28/2022 AW Bradley G. Herron $131.42 @)
11371 06/28/2022 06/28/2022 AW Frontier $187.62 0}
11372  06/28/2022 06/28/2022 AW AES Ohio $589.20 0}
11373  06/28/2022 06/28/2022 AW Woodstock Post Master $58.00 C
11374  06/30/2022 06/29/2022 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 O
11375 06/30/2022 06/29/2022 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $489.77 O
11376  06/29/2022 06/29/2022 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 0}

Total Payments: $13,250.07

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $13,250.07

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for

reference.
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